

## PACHET ELECTRICE

I.D.: 79879493

---

Data publicarii	13.03.23	Coduri CPV	31000000-6
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.049,10 RON - 4.049,10 RON

---

Descriere: CHEIE UNIV.TABL.HT1760 1.00 BUC 26.05 RON 26.05 CHEIE UNIV.TABL.HT1761 1.00 BUC 25.21 RON 25.21 EATON I.AUT.MON.16A4KA 5.00 BUC 23.95 RON 119.75 TABLOU SIG.6P PT PANAS 1.00 BUC 26.05 RON 26.05 WEISS PRIZA DUBLA CP ALBA 2.00 BUC 17.65 RON 35.30 HT SURUBLN.1KV+PH1 1.00 BUC 13.19 RON 13.19 HT SURUBLN.1KV-4MM 1.00 BUC 12.61 RON 12.61 HT SURUBEL.TESTER 1.00 BUC 5.88 RON 5.88 CABLU MSUD 25 2.50 ML 21.76 RON 54.40 PAPUCI INEL 6MM 0.10 BUC 21.01 RON 2.10 PAPUCI CU STRANG. 50/10MM 2.00 BUC 19.75 RON 39.50 TERMINAL MODULAR 6-35MMP 1.00 BUC 19.75 RON 19.75 KO97/5KA-DOZA DISTR.ZIDARIE 8.00 BUC 5.88 RON 47.04 CORONITE LEG.86X86X24 3.00 BUC 13.87 RON 41.61 CORONITE LEG.93X93X16 5.00 BUC 12.18 RON 60.90 DOZA LEG.75X75 1.00 BUC 2.27 RON 2.27 DOZA LEG.75X75X4.5 1.00 BUC 2.52 RON 2.52 CABLU FY2.5 669.00 ML 1.51 RON 1,010.19 DOZA APARAT CUPL.FI70 6.00 BUC 1.05 RON 6.30 BLOC 6 PRIZA CP KONT. 3.00 BUC 67.23 RON 201.69 SPRAY CONTACT FARA ULEI 1.00 BUC 31.93 RON 31.93 ARKEDIA INTR.DUBLU ALB 4.00 BUC 15.55 RON 62.20 BANDA IZOLATOARE 20M 3.00 BUC 6.72 RON 20.16 TUB FLEXIBIL FI16 50.00 ML 0.88 RON 44.00 TUB FLEXIBIL FI20 100.00 ML 0.97 RON 97.00 BARA PT FAZA MONOP.PE POL 54.00 BUC 0

---